

Name of Product	Chocolate Fudge
Ingredients	<p>Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (<b>milk</b>, salt).  Sweetened Condensed <b>Milk</b> (<b>milk</b>, sugar), Golden Syrup, Dark Chocolate (10%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: <b>soya</b> lecithins, flavouring), inverted sugar syrup, Fondant (sugar, glucose), sea salt</p> <p>Allergens in <b>BOLD</b>  <b>May contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.</b></p>

**Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g/100ml**

Energy (kj)	1923kj	Energy (kcal)	458kcal
Fat	10.8g	of which saturates	8.3g
Carbohydrate	73.1g	of which sugars	38.7g
Salt	0.33g	Protein	1.8g

Name of Product	Salted Caramel Fudge
Ingredients	<p>Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (<b>milk</b>, salt).  Golden Syrup, Sweetened Condensed <b>Milk</b> (<b>milk</b>, sugar), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Flavouring.</p> <p>Allergens in <b>BOLD</b>  <b>May contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.</b> Suitable for Vegetarians</p>

**Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g/100ml**

Energy (kj)	1874kj	Energy (kcal)	445kcal
Fat	14.5g	of which saturates	9.8g
Carbohydrate	77.7g	of which sugars	71.9g
Salt	1.13g	Protein	1.0g

Name of Product	All Butter Fudge
Ingredients	<p>Sugar, Salted Butter (18%) (<b>milk</b>, salt).  Sweetened Condensed <b>Milk</b> (<b>milk</b>, sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden Syrup, Fondant (sugar, glucose).</p> <p>Allergens in <b>BOLD</b>  <b>May contain traces of Nuts and Peanuts.</b></p>

**Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g/100ml**

Energy (kj)	1890kj	Energy (kcal)	449kcal
Fat	15.5g	of which saturates	10.4g
Carbohydrate	76.4g	of which sugars	72.7g
Salt	0.46g	Protein	1.0g